

Prior authorization updates for medications billed under the medical benefit



Louisiana | Healthy Blue | Medicaid Managed Care

Effective for dates of service on or after [Date], the following medication codes will require prior authorization.

Please note, inclusion of a national drug code (NDC) on the medical claim is necessary for claims processing.

Visit the Clinical Criteria website to search for the specific Clinical Criteria listed below.

Clinical Criteria	HCPCS or CPT® code(s)	Drug name
CC-0095	J9054	Boruzu (bortezomib)
CC-0267	C9399, J3590	Ebglyss (lebrikizumab-lbkz)
CC-0268	J9161	Lymphir (denileukin diftitox-cxdl)
LDH	J2351	Ocrevus Zunovo
		(ocrelizumab/hyaluronidase-ocsq)
LDH	S0013	Spravato (esketamine)
CC-0271	Q2057	Tecelra (afamitresgene autoleucel)
CC-0128	J9024	Tecentriq Hybreza (atezolizumab and
		hyaluronidase-tqjs)
CC-0273	C9303	Vyloy (zolbetuximab-clzb)

Note: Prior authorization requests for certain medications may require additional documentation to determine medical necessity.

Contact us

Availity Chat with Payer is available during normal business hours. Get answers to your questions about eligibility, benefits, authorizations, claims status, and more. To access Availity Essentials, go to https://Availity.com and select the appropriate payer space tile from the drop-down. Then, select **Chat with Payer** and complete the pre-chat form to start your chat.

For additional support, visit the *Contact Us* section of our provider website for the appropriate contact.